2
600Hz
3,000,000:1
720p
Dynamic Contrast relative scales are different for LCD, LED, and PDP.
     #  OF  HDMI
CONNECTIONS
The Samsung Plasma 430 HDTV offers crisp, clear
Plasma HD action in every frame, courtesy of
stunning 600Hz Subfield Motion. New innovations in
Plasma HDTV improve picture quality with smooth
motion for the deepest darks, brightest whites and
richest colors. Plus a USB 2.0 input makes it easy
to connect your MP3 player or digital camera to
your HDTV. And it’s up to 26% more energy efficient
than ENERGY STAR Minimum standards. It’s Plasma
like no other.
PN50C430
50” Widescreen Plasma HDTV
[49.9” (truncated) actual diagonal screen size]
TV SPECIFICATIONS
	 • High-gloss cabinet design
	 • 600Hz subfield motion
	 • Exceeds ENERGY STAR® standards
FEATURES
	 • Clear Image Panel
	 • Mega Dynamic Contrast
	 • ConnectShare™ JPEG
Connections
	 • 2 HDMI®
	 • 1 USB
Audio
	 • SRS TruSurround HD™
	 • Watts per channel: 10W x 2
NET DIMENSIONS (WxHxD)
	 TV without stand:	 47.3" x 28.4" x 2.7"
	 TV with stand: 	 47.3" x 31.2" x 11.2"
UPC
	 036725233089
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
50" Plasma HDTV
• Exceeds ENERGY STAR® standards
• Clear Plasma HD action with 600Hz subfield motion
• ConnectShare™ JPEG for pictures on your TV